NEXEBHT7T—Fh
RIEFERIS

[EAExT%] YIRIZEPRESN =N EEEZA
[FAEXEEH] FR254108308 (K)

[FAZEAHE]) BHEZ(THMEIZT, BEIANER,
VL. TOMDEEFESIAZERFFEO~OBFER
AIZTE .,
EE%&\ EURFE (FE E R BEHRIERE) ~DEREE

G E=59 OB2f# 6081
O[EURE 5401

[E]UR Z&88.8%

EREAME WS
FEAT DL E—



[ BEIAIZDNT MU R TEPEERI LD
1 BREINF-BRH
RF
AEL | HERkkt o .
e 133 24.6% RACEPR
H1L SRR 19  3.5% RN
HIENFE 23 4.3% A=
54 e 8 15% HE L
JHAE 2SS FL 41 7.6% R
Biss i 141 26.1% y
R A o1 R 5 0.9% ”"“Z":fi:i
Eim AR 50 9.3% w
INBF 1  0.2% INRH
BEF 19  3.5% BRE
BEEWLAISHE 4  0.7% BEE2VACSE
B & # 12 2.2% R B
SR SRR 18 3.3% .
PR ! 6 1.1% ;fzii:i
JNEYFL 15/ 2.8% e ~
Eagpamlel, el 9 1.7% A=DL
28 L E 23 4.3% wRORESN R
4 [B) 25 13 2.4% 2Rk
0 (N) 50 100 150
2 5
AN ¥R
Bt 264  49.6% -
pogic 268  50.4%
e E 8 50.4 &k
%
3 &
~195% |
AN ¥R 1
~198 LT 32 60  2029m
20~295% 20 3.7% 30~39m% | |
30~397% 52 9.7% 40~495%
40~49%% 53 9.9% 50~508 |
50~59%% 51 9.5% ] |
60~695% 120  22.4% 60~69%%
70~79%% 151  28.2% 70~798% | |
80RE LI E 57  10.6% - |
#E O] & 4 805% |

0 50 100 150 200



90.6%

6 HIEFEFL

FEM
(RER)
FEHHPRR
X
XEX
EZEP
ERINEX
XA~BA
mst
=4t
RS

7 KRFE

BE
INR
EEIES
tT—tbnN4-BERE

T O(TESEE)

BHEE
ey

N
50
481
9

9.4%

A&
409

222
75
39
21
24
16
12

121

A8
115
46
275
40
37
25

HERLEE
9.4%
90.6%

I

B

B
76.3%

41.4%
14%
7.3%
3.9%
4.5%
3%
2.2%
22.6%
1.1%

fERL
21.4%
8.6%
51.1%
7.4%
6.9%
4.6%

5 FHOFE

A ¥R
HY 466  87.1%
L 69 12.9%
1R 5
12.9
%
nHY
L
1.1%
EFEmFRX
FFEmKER
22.6% FEHEER
CFEMRER
2.2% CFEREER
3% " FERERIK
4.5% FEEH(RFH)
mat
3.9% B a1
7.3%
0
6.9% 4.6%
"EH
7.4%
HINR
BE=E
nE-b{- BERE
S1.1% - TOM (ST
&E)

" EHEE



AT - B EADEZEICDONT

1 ZRFETOFLE- 1—Q1 #FHEEHE
0.3% 2.2%

=305 LN
nER 1 30~60%
nIFIFEHERE 60~90%7
39.9% =i 2 90~120%
. " ROTE " 120~150%
B 1
mEHEE 1507 Lk
- FIXER L& POFE T
2 [ERNDZ R 24.1% 46.1% 3.7%1.7%
3 RIROAREICDOLNTODERHA 27.5% 37.2% 5.1% 1.9%
4 A ORI T Bt 27.8% 37.1% 5.3%1.8%
5 Bl -EE-EEEL 29.9% 28% 1% 1.6%

/ \

6 BESADTSAN—RE 24.4% 35.6% 0.5%19%




I FEBEDOXIZDONT

EE O EEHRE BB OOFE T

1 BLOTVRES 31.4% 34.9% gy LT%
/ |
2 BREFDHA 29% 39.8% 19% 1.2%
/
3 (A PRI DX 28% 43.9% 1.9% 1%
N \
4 BELGAHAPEE-FEEEL 30.6% 34.1% 0.6% 1.5%
/
5 BEIADTSAN—RE 26.5% 39.9% 1.290.9%
V B®RE-UNEYFHIZDT
<EE[ZDLWvT>
1 BENESNSETORFLEM 1—OfFb
3.5% 0.6%_ 13% _1.3%

16%
24.1%
38.9% ER =309 LA
FIFHR 30~60%
& 60~90%
OO 90~120%

oA RE0L!



<FE[ZDNT>
w R (FIXHE R T@ ScReF N B

2 FE[ZDUL\TOERHA 30.9% 41.8% 1.8% 2.5%
3 BEDEEELV-RE-BELEHA 34.2% 34.2% 1.1% 1.4%

<EBEZEH (LU -CT-MRI) . RfEEREEZZToNI=F>

1 REBEFTOHFLEM 1—@ #FHEMH
2.5% 3.4% 4.2% - 1.7%

8.3%

ER .
23% EEHR " 307

*E 30~60%
[=]
R 60~90%)

s ’ 1209 L1k

29.4%
"R EIESF TaE PORE Bl N
2 BREICET HERHA 27.8% 30.1% 4.8%

0.5%

N

29.7% 26% O9%
0.9%

3 BMENDERE-EBE-BFELEH




<EAKRREGRMD-RIRE)  FEREZRTonf=A>

1 BEFETODFLEM 1—F 5 M
19%. 1% 4.29% 17%
8.3%
R
27% ) - = 305 B
mﬁ' 30~60%>
:Jcaz=~“.ﬁ 60~90%
’ 1204 Bk
32% A
B XIFHER L& PTG RN
2 BREIZOVTOEHA 26.4% 37.8% 1.5% 1%
3 BMEDEEEIV-EE-BI-LEH 28.8% 30.2% 0.9%
<YNE) (BE-E%E£-EEERTZIToNE=A>
1 ZRFETCOFLEM 1—1 FHLEEHE
0,
3.5% 4.29% "
8.3%
16%
"R
FIEHRE = 3057 AN
4. 1% - 30~60%)
' i 60~90%
38.9% oo 1205 Uk

C AR



<UNEYCGBZ-EE-SEEREXToNA>

i 2 FIFHER PORE i
2 FFRICEE T 55 29.9% 22.3% 3% 3%
3 BMENEFEE-E 28.6% 18.6% 14%2.8%

V 11-3:34:UKFI+IL,\D(:OL\—C
"2 FIXHERE =& PPRE ¢ R

1 BEEN-ZHONG 36.7% 30.7%  19% 07%
2 BRAEBAORR 35.5% 304%  12% 09%
3 BHEBEERZAHEOEBREE - HYPTS 27.4% 31.7% 2.8% 0.8%
4 SHHELEOEEEV-EBE-BIELEHA 35.6% 31.1% 1.2% 0.5%
5 REFFTORFLERM 29.6% 36.6% 6.2% 1.4%
5— D5 6.7%
" 309 LAN

30~60%




VI ek -exfKI= 2L T

EE O FEEE BB POPFE T
1 BRADEART 29% 48.2% 4.8% 0.2%
\ |
2 BESADTFAN—RE 28.9% 42% 4.1% 0.3%
\ |
3 HEELEDRE (ZH) 33.8% 37.4% 5.5%0.4%
— /
4 17.3% 51.9% 12.3% 1.2%
N\ \
5 FEIE(Df=MART—) 24.8% 47.7% 8.1% 0.8%
S \
6 FR(TEF¥a1—t(ET) 34% 37.3% 2.3% 0.3%
| |
7 ERE(FEELRT 31.4% 39.5% 1.4% 0.3%
/ /
8 EIEFZEAB (7V/V2V AUM-ER) 27.3% 44.6% 4.2% 0.4%




VI ZDith
1 HRDHR—LR—CHE 2 HUERFEMOAIZEBNLI=LIN?
5.5% 4.1%

34.9%
36.3% " i
36.3% EEmE CEEA
& _
pOTHE  2.6% e
! ' EESTHAL
- i
3 S&LAREFALELVD? 4 LHREEEN-EREHEE)
=i ESE] N

O BEPLHEIG - FRITEVLDD 146

Q EMDEMLAILAT LIS 104
QEEXRBEINBLOTLNEN D 114

@i THFHINRLDD 51

G fth) EEEN BN IN-DD 124
OHAETHESINEID 45
DREDORAN-FANIZEOHONT=DD 128

u i O TEDEABNAD 149

YRS
4t & L S ~

b BT QEMNSDOIMYDIFEMD 14
WOHR—LR—SERT 49
DEENBRUTELLLS 27

4% o] &5 95



